
2025 SCHEDULE

Artist Date Venue Series

Harley School Jazz Band Friday, June 20 /
3:45pm

Jazz Street Stage Free Shows

Greece Arcadia High School
Jazz Band

Friday, June 20 /
4:30pm

Jazz Street Stage Free Shows

Canandaigua High School
Jazz Band

Friday, June 20 /
5:15pm

Jazz Street Stage Free Shows

Helio Alves Samba Jazz Trio Friday, June 20 /
5:30pm

Inn on Broadway Club Pass Series

Sullivan Fortner Friday, June 20 /
5:45pm

Hatch Recital Hall Eastman
School of Music

Club Pass Series

The Fringe Friday, June 20 /
6:00pm

Montage Music Hall Club Pass Series

Ekep Nkwelle Friday, June 20 /
6:00pm

Kilbourn Hall, Eastman
School of Music

Club Pass Series

Eastman Youth Jazz
Orchestra

Friday, June 20 /
6:00pm

Jazz Street Stage Free Shows

Prime Time Brass Friday, June 20 /
6:00pm

Rochester Regional Health
Big Tent

Free Shows

Caity Gyorgy Friday, June 20 /
6:15pm

Max of Eastman Place Club Pass Series

The String Revolution Friday, June 20 /
6:30pm

Theater at Innovation
Square

Club Pass Series

Hubby Jenkins Friday, June 20 /
6:45pm

The Little Theatre - Roots &
Americana Series

Club Pass Series

Dan Wilson’s Organ Trio Friday, June 20 /
7:00pm

Temple Theater Club Pass Series

Dan Atkinson Septet Friday, June 20 /
7:00pm

Wegmans Pavilion Free Shows

Snacktime Friday, June 20 /
7:30pm

Jazz Street Stage Free Shows

Ruta Di Friday, June 20 /
7:30pm

The Duke Club Pass Series

Helio Alves Samba Jazz Trio Friday, June 20 /
7:45pm

Inn on Broadway Club Pass Series
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Sullivan Fortner Friday, June 20 /
7:45pm

Hatch Recital Hall Eastman
School of Music

Club Pass Series

Smokey Robinson Friday, June 20 /
8:00pm

Kodak Hall at Eastman
Theatre

Headliner Series -
Ticketed

Tae & The Neighborly Friday, June 20 /
8:30pm

Rochester Regional Health
Big Tent

Club Pass Series

The String Revolution Friday, June 20 /
8:45pm

Theater at Innovation
Square

Club Pass Series

Hubby Jenkins Friday, June 20 /
9:00pm

The Little Theatre - Roots &
Americana Series

Club Pass Series

Ekep Nkwelle Friday, June 20 /
9:00pm

Kilbourn Hall, Eastman
School of Music

Club Pass Series

Dan Atkinson Septet Friday, June 20 /
9:00pm

Wegmans Pavilion Free Shows

Dan Wilson’s Organ Trio Friday, June 20 /
9:15pm

Temple Theater Club Pass Series

The Fringe Friday, June 20 /
9:30pm

Montage Music Hall Club Pass Series

Snacktime Friday, June 20 /
9:30pm

Jazz Street Stage Free Shows

Ruta Di Friday, June 20 /
9:45pm

The Duke Club Pass Series

Caity Gyorgy Friday, June 20 /
10:00pm

Max of Eastman Place Club Pass Series

Ryan Johnson and Escape
Terrain

Friday, June 20 /
10:30pm

Hyatt Regency Rochester -
Squeezers Jam Sessions

Jam Sessions
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